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Price
36.96 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 290876101

1.00% (0.37)

ISIN CA2908761018
Symbol EMA
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,690 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

36.76 USD
36.96 USD
36.76 USD
36.595 USD
36.826667 USD
1,877
69,303.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2908761018&ID_NOTATION=906799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33c45330631cc392ba3c2589fe20d161d3a30cf6fae63546380723681234a55d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=573c716d4c3c463b3&time=1716245607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a44b33f495a1a7e8b336ae78a1b1f5f3340bbe84c211fde712ef889342f94c3c&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=63187a4cda74f51e2&time=1716245607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9ec1dee200b5ab8eec9a2518f915fbc4a556f16b2e2a0e3193e160bb33a79c0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77bfd02945826379e&time=1716245607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c1a48f9b69bd1ad71644c5fe9e8221270b64a80ae70db8ab77fb4a6db0173ed&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b75b3306f2023ca4c&time=1716245607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd1457e1844eacc88b828294d1a2582baf5f051265496f0a043d4b2436689fba&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c868dd8bdd18d7146&time=1716245607&tool=RSC

EMERA INC.

Details
2024/05/17 18:38:38 5y
Price
36.96 USD
Difference (] 1.00% (0.37) 50.00 f
. 1 ul I(
General attributes mw Ih
ISIN CA2908761018 45.00 |l|1 f?‘ l
Symbol EMA Uhl '« |- | Ff'
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues Qf(\(‘ﬂ | J |
Currency USsD 40.00 I|I I fl lr h‘
Sector Utilities ,| |' | hd ﬂw
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,690 EUR | Ak l
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 35.00 |\ !"lo“
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - 30.00
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 36.76 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 36.96 USD
Low 36.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 36.595 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 36.826667 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,877
Trading volume 69,303.73 Price data
Number of trades 15 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 36.14 USD (1,309)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.62 USD (75,465)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 35.58 USD (43,136)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 36.85 USD (38,082)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 38.63 USD (2024/01/08)
Perf (%) +3.18% -13.85% -20.60% YTD Low | date 32.00 USD (2024/04/18)
Perf (abs.) +1.14 -5.94 -9.59 52 Weeks High | date 43.89 USD (2023/07/26)
Beta 1.07 1.02 0.48 52 Weeks Low | date 31.85 USD (2023/10/23)

Volatility 22.95 23.33 21.52
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 34.07 EUR 0.00 2
17
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 50.43 CAD 95.05 5,983
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 33.97 EUR 0.00 12
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 33.80 EUR 0.00 2
17
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:00 33.78 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=906799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195824305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364465444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356145308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180888

EMERA INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

17

2024/05/ 18:38 36.96 USD 0.07
17

2024/05/ 08:11 33.77 EUR 0.00
17

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794510

EMERA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

7 Emera

Contact Details
EMERA INC.

Emera Place, 5151 Terminal Road - B3J 1A1
Halifax

Telefon: +1-902-450-0507
Fax: +1-902-428-6181
E-mail: info@emera.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Scott Balfour
Archie Collins
Bruce
Marchand
Chris Heck
Dan Muldoon
Dave
McGregor
Greg Blunden
Helen Wesley
Judy Steele
Karen Hutt
Mike Barrett
Mike Roberts
Peter Gregg
Rob Bennett
Roger
Blackman

Ryan O'Hara

Ryan Shell

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mary Sheppard

Andrea Rosen

B. Loewen

Brian Porter

Henry Demone

lan Robertson

James Bertram

Jochen Tilk

Karen Sheriff

Kent Harvey

Paula Gold-
Williams

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@emera.com
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